J
J.6 1327490000 – 2013
•  Polypropylene conical entry funnel
•  Heat-resistant up to 105 °C
•  The entry funnel can also be manufactured from a non-flammable material on request
For conductors from 0.14-150 mm² (AWG 26-300MCM)
Material E-Cu, electro-galvanised
Dimensional tolerance acc. to DIN 46228 Part 4

ies
Wire-end ferrules with plastic collars
L2
L1
ø
D
1
S
1
ø
D
2
S
2
Type Ø mm² AWG L1 L2 D1 D2 S1 S2 Stripping length  Colour VG* Qty. Order No.
H0.5/18D 0.5 AWG 20 18.00 12 1 2.6 0.15 0.25 14 ❍  White T 20A 003 A 500 1076990000
H0.5/12D 0.5 AWG 20 12.00 6 1 2.6 0.15 0.25 8 ❍  White T 20A 001 A 500 9019000000
H0.5/14D 0.5 AWG 20 14.00 8 1 2.6 0.15 0.25 10 ❍  White T 20A 002 A 500 9019010000
H0.5/16D 0.5 AWG 20 16.00 10 1 2.6 0.15 0.25 12 ❍  White T 20A 003 A 500 9019020000
H0.75/14D 0.75 AWG 18 14.00 8 1.2 2.8 0.15 0.25 10 ●  Grey T 20A 004 A 500 9019040000
H0.75/12D 0.75 AWG 18 12.00 6 1.2 2.8 0.15 0.25 8 ●  Grey T 20A 005 A 500 9019030000
H0.75/16D 0.75 AWG 18 16.00 10 1.2 2.8 0.15 0.25 12 ●  Grey T 20A 006 A 500 9019050000
H0.75/18D 0.75 AWG 18 18.00 12 1.2 2.8 0.15 0.25 14 ●  Grey T 20A 007 A 500 9019060000
H1.0/12D 1 AWG 17 12.00 6 1.4 3 0.15 0.25 8 ●  Red T 20A 008 A 500 9019070000
H1.0/14D 1 AWG 17 14.00 8 1.4 3 0.15 0.25 10 ●  Red T 20A 009 A 500 9019080000
H1.0/16D 1 AWG 17 16.00 10 1.4 3 0.15 0.25 12 ●  Red T 20A 010 A 500 9019100000
H1.0/18D 1 AWG 17 18.00 12 1.4 3 0.15 0.25 15 ●  Red T 20A 011 A 500 9019110000
H1.5/14D 1.5 AWG 16 14.00 8 1.7 3.5 0.15 0.25 10 ●  Black T 20A 012 A 500 9019120000
H1.5/16D 1.5 AWG 16 16.00 10 1.7 3.5 0.15 0.25 12 ●  Black T 20A 013 A 500 9019130000
H1.5/18D 1.5 AWG 16 18.00 12 1.7 3.5 0.15 0.25 15 ●  Black T 20A 014 A 500 9019140000
H1.5/24D 1.5 AWG 16 24.00 18 1.7 3.5 0.15 0.25 20 ●  Black T 20A 015 A 500 9019150000
H2.5/14D 2.5 AWG 14 15.00 8 2.2 4.2 0.15 0.25 10 ●  Blue T 20A 017 A 500 9019160000
H2.5/18D 2.5 AWG 14 19.00 12 2.2 4.2 0.15 0.25 14 ●  Blue T 20A 017 A 500 9019170000
H2.5/24D 2.5 AWG 14 25.00 18 2.2 4.2 0.15 0.25 20 ●  Blue T 20A 018 A 500 9019180000
H4.0/17D 4 AWG 12 18.00 10 2.8 4.8 0.2 0.3 12 ●  Grey T 20A 019 A 500 9019190000